
Southern Maryland
Regional

Farmers* Market
BU.; SPAGHETTI 1005.00 I 1/9 BU.

CORN; BULK 1.001.70 DQZ., 100 5
DOZ. BOX. OTHER SIZES 4.00.

SWEET POTATOES: 1.307.00.P.O. Box 144, Cheltenham, Md. 20623
Aug. 22-26, 1994

BEANS: GREEN 3.00-13.00 BU.;
LIMA 4.00-21.00 BU.; OTHER 1.50-5.00
BU.

TOMATOES; SMALL 1.007.00,
MEDIUM 2.00-10.S0. LARGE
10011.50; EXTRA LARGE 2.005.00,
ALL 25 LB. BOXES; ITALIAN PASTE
125-7.50 25 LBS.; OTHER .509.50,

CANTALOPES: BULK SMALL .45.
BULK MED. .65-1.50, LARGE L 001.30,
OTHER 1.106.00

CUCUMBERS: MED. 5.00-10.00,
LARGE 4.501/19BU.;OTHER 2.00-8.00,
SM. 6.00-7.00 Vi BU.. LG. 2.00 Vi BU.;
PICKLES 7.00.

EGGPLANT: 1.00-6.00 1 1/9 BU.,
OTHER 2.00-6.00 1 1/9 BU.

OKRA; 5.0016.50 Vi BU.. OTHER
1.003.00.

PEAS: PURPLE HULL 2.00.
PEPPERS; GREEN MEDIUM

1.503.50,LARGE 2.006.00, ALL 1 1/9
BU.; RED 4.007.00 1 1/9 BU., OTHER
1.008.00, CHERRY 7.007.50 Vi BU.;
HOT BANANA .75-100 Vi BU.; HOT
CAYENNE .406.50 VI BU.-.JALAPENO
.607.00 Vi BU.; SWEET BANANA
2.004.00 Vi BU.; CHILI .805.00 Vi BU.;
SPECIALTY OTHER .35-19.00.

WATERMELON: CRIMSON BULK
SMALL .201.30, MEDIUM .25-1.30.
LARGE .35-1.60, MIXED SIZES .90,
JUBILEE BULK SM. .601.10, MED. .80.BULK LARGE .75-1.50; OTHER BULK
SMALL .25-1.20, BULK MED. .301.25,
BULK LGE .305.50, OTHER MIXED
SIZES .25-1.00, OTHER .15-1.05.

APPLES: SMALL 100 Vi BU., MED.
7.00, LARGE 3.505.00 Vi BU., OTHER
4.007.00.

BLACKBERRIES: 1.00 12 PINT
FLAT.

POTATOES: WHITE 3.50 VI BU..7.009.00 50 LBS.; OTHER 5.50

RED RASPBERRIES: 1.00 PINT.
NECTARINES: LGE 8.50 Vi BU.
PEACHES; MEDIUM 6.5010.00,

OTHER 9.5013.50 Vi BU.
PEARS: 3.00850 Vi BU.
PLUMS: ITAL. PRUNE 8.00 Vi BU.
FLOWERS; FRESH, 20 STEMS

1.75-3.50.

RED BEETS: .50.70.
SQUASH: PATTY PAN 1.00-4.00 M

BU.; YELLOW STRAIGHTNBCK
1.50- V 4 BU.; GREEN ZUCCHINI
1.00-9.00 K BU.; SUMMER OTHER
5.50- BUTTERNUT 3.50-5.00 1 1/9
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I HEAVY DITTY
S ROUND BALE MOVERS
| FEATURING; KverneJand forged steel spear
a electrically heat treated

3 POINT HITCH
BALE MOVERS

3 PT 2802 DOUBLE BPE
• Smell diameter ipeer for etiy penetration

The Same Unit Can Be Used With One Spear For Cen-
ter Of Bale Or Two Spears For Under Bair i

—*

• Small diameter ipear for easy penetration
• 2500 lb. capacity

The Same Unit Can Be
Used With One Spear For #i/vM neno
Center Of Bale Or Two Spean For
Under Bale.

STANDARD DUTY
3 POINT HITCH 1 ALE MOVERS |

3 Pt-1252 ——lj
Double Spear „ lij

«*4J
1250 Lb. Capacity

2 PT.-1000 r
1000 Lb. Capacity |

The Same Unit Can Be Used With One Spear For Center Of Bale
Or Two Spears For Under Bale.

LOADER BUCKET MO
PLF-4000 FRONT END

LOADER | FORKS
• Mounts to E K

loader K K. ....

backet in
minutes .

9TED BALE MOVERS
SSL-2500 SINGLE
SPEAR BALE MOVER

• Mounts to loader bucket in
minutes

• Complete
with chain end
binder

'• 1500 lb. capacity
• 24" high load guard • 1500 lb. capacity

HAY BALE
FEEDERS

• Feed big round A red. bales
or Macks

• % " formed steel channel and 1”
sch. 40 pipe, all welded
constniction

• 14 ga. sheet metal around
bottom helps reduce hay loss

PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN,
> ***- -■- -J- - -- - -
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COMBINATION BALE MOVER_ M I

• Heavy duty structure designed to fit any 3 pt. m
hitch or loader boom with one or two cylinders JUJU

BALE MOVERS” |

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Average Prices Of #1 Produce
Aug. 25-31

Price Differences arc Quality, Size or
Days

Open 10 ajn.

Report Supplied .by Auction
APPLES; RAMBO, PAULA RED,

MACINTOSH. SUMMER RMBO
1.50-4.50VI BU.; GALA AND SUMMER
TREAT 4.00-8.50 Vi BU.

BEANS; GREEN 5.00-10.00 Vi BU..
YELLOW 3.00-7.50 Vi BU.; LIMA
8.00-14.00 4BU.

BLACKBERRIES: 8.00-11.0012PINT
FLAT.

CABBAGE: 3.00-4.50 50 LBS.
CANTALOPES: SMALL TO LARGE

.10-1.50 EACH.
CHRYSANTHEMUMS: 1.35-2.50

EACH.

To Feed 'em Right!

CORN: WHITE .25-1.65 DOZ., YEL-
LOW AND 81-COLOR .25-1.75 DOZ,

CUCUMBERS: 3.00-5.00 VI BU.
EGGPLANT: 1.004.00 Vi BU.
ORNAMENTALS:GOURDS 3.00-7.00VI BU.; GOURDS DECORATED3.00-8.00 EACH; GOOSE GOURDSPLAIN 1.50-2.50 EACH; JACK-BE-LITTLES ZOO-6.50 Vi BU.
HONEYDEW: .25-1.25 EACH.
NECTARINES: 3.00-8.50 Vi BU.
PEACHES: 4.50-8.00 Vi BU.
PEARS; SHIRO AND BARTLETT

3.006.50 Vi BU., SECKEL 3.006.00 8
QT. FLAT.

PEPPERS: GREEN MED. TO LARGE
5.00- 1 1/9BU.;RED ANDYELLOW
8.00- 1 1/9 BU.; HOT 3.00-5.00 51
BU.; BANANA 4.005.00 Vi BU.

PICKLES: MEDIUM AND SMALL
6.0014.00 Vi BU., MEDIUM ANDLARGE Z 507.00 Vi BU.

PLUMS: RED 5.0012.00 Vi BU.,
PRUNE 3.007.00 4 BU.

POTATOES; RED AND WHITE

When You Work'em Hard - You Need

Lancaster 10% & 12% are AyL
“Textured” horse feeds made V^T
with steam enmped grains, steam
flaked com, and nutritionally V
balanced vitamins and mineral Sjfa
pellets. These high quality /
Pennfield horse feeds are f >. "f/ju _

specifically formulated to meet 1
the nutritional needs of mature -1
pleasure horses and working /ij i J
hones. Irt^Nr

"Minimum delivery la 1 Ten- MenforwaDfccf taptl, 1004and
InalMlaa M% Caah Dtaaaunt Dud ifth of lollewtng month.
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penmflddfeeds
QUALITY - VALUE - SERVICE

Uncmr Fwmtafl, Saturday, Saptawbar j, 1994**17
LARGE 3M-SXU H BU.

SQUASH: PATTYPAN AND YEL-
LOW 2.00-4.50 H BU.

TOMATOES: MEDIUM TO LARGE
5.00-10.00 25 LBS.; CHERRY i.OO-5.00
12 PINT PLAT; ITALIAN 3.00-6.00 25
LBS.

WATERMELON: SMALLTO LARGE
.25-1.75 EACH; ICE BOX .15-1.25
EACH; SEEDLESS .50-2.00 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: 3.00-7.00 % BU.
SOUTHERN PRODUCE

PEACHES; 7.00-12.00 K BU.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK MON-

DAY, TUESDAY. THURSDAY, FRI-
DAY. AND SATURDAY AT 10A.M. NO
SALE WEDNESDAY.

Cumberland Val-
„

'ey
Produce Auction

(717)530-5007
Kooer Road, Shlppemburi

Auguet 25-31
Report Supplied by Auction

RED BEETS; 2.50-6.00 V 4
BU.

BEANS: GREEN
2.00- Vi BU.,YELLOW
1.00- Vi BU.: ITALIAN
2.00 Vi BU.; LIMA
6.00- Vi BU.

BROCCOLI: 3.25-11.00Vi
BU.

CABBAGE: Z5O-6.50 SO
LB. CARTON, .22 HEAD.

CUCUMBERS: 2.00-7.50
V 4 BlI.; PICKLING
2.50- Vi BU.

EGGPLANT: 1.00-6.00Vi
BU., 2.75-11.00 1 1/9 BU.

ONIONS: SPANISH
3.25-7.00 Vi BU.

PEPPERS: GREEN
2.00- 1 1/9 BU.; HOT
1.00- Vi BU.; RED

6.00- Vi BU.; SWEET
.50-3.00 Vi BU.

POTATOES: RED AND
WHITE 3.00-7.50 Vi BU..
5.50- 50 LBS.

SWEET CORN: WHITE:
.05-1.30 DOZEN, BI-
COLOR .60 DOZ

SWEET POTATOES:
6.50- Vi BU.

TOMATOES: LARGE
4.00- 25 LB. BOX,
MEDIUM 2.00-11.00 BOX;
YELLOW2.OO-ll.ooVi BU.;
PLUM 2.00-6.00 Vi BU.

TURNIPS: 2.00-4.75 Vi
BU.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN
2.00- ■/, BU.

APPLES: EARLY RED
1.00- Vi BU.. RAMBO
1.25-3.50Vi BU., RED DELI-
CIOUS 3.00-5.50 Vi BU.,
ROYAL GALA 6.00-B.OOVi
BU.. GOLDEN DELICIOUS
3.00- •/. BU., MACIN-
TOSH 2.00-7.50 •/. BU.

CANTALOPES: LARGE
.04-1.10, MEDIUM .04-.85
EACH.

GRAPES: CONCORD
2.75-3.50 Vi BU.

NECTARINES: 9.00-11.00
A BU.

ORNAMENTALS: FACE
PUMPKINS .10-3.00 EACH;
GOURDS MIXED 1.25-5.75
Vi BU.; GOOSE GOURDS
.90-3.00 EACH; SNAKE
GOURDS 1.00-4.00 Vi BU.;
INDIAN CORN .32 BUNCH;
DRIED FLOWERS 1.60-2.00
BUNCH.

PEACHES: 5.50-14.00 Vi
BU. 25 LB. CARTON.

PEARS: 2.00-12.00Vi BU.
PLUMS: SHIRO 1.25-9.00

Vi BU.; RED 3.00-14.00 8
QT. FLAT.

PUMPKINS: NECK
■3O-.80 EACH.

WATERMELON: YEL-
LOW DOLLS .20-.70EACH.
SEEDLESS .30-2.55 EACH.
HONEY YELLOW SEED-
LESS 1.40-2.80 EACH,
CRIMSON .10-2.50, SAN-
GRIA .10-1.10 EACH.

MUMS: 1.40-2.20 EACH.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE

DAYS ARE MONDAY.
TUESDAY. THURSDAY,
AND FRIDAY AT 10 A.M.

latches Animal Supply
Low Prices

Eqvalan HoraaWormar
(Ivermectin paste 1.87%)

»».!»per Tube
• VACCtNC • AHTTWOTTCI

PRODUCTS FOR
Am£...Doe...CAT...Honsi...swm

Request *

New Catalog -gS-
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